
Licensed to IHSAA Championship Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 2/5/2022 04:51 PM
           Crawfordsville High Scool - Girls - 2/5/2022 to 2/7/2022            
                          Crawfordsville High School                           
                                    Results                                    
 
Event 5  Girls 1 mtr Diving
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Semis     Finals Points 
===============================================================================
Finals
  1 Leelah Fettig             JR WEBO                  281.90     375.90   20  
  2 Trinity Deck              JR CRAW                  277.20     375.65   17  
  3 Ella Hudson               SR CRAW                  233.50     303.70   16  
  4 Molly Barroff             JR SEEG                  229.55     301.80   15  
  5 Emily Smith               JR  SMT                  203.70     265.00   14  
  6 Stella Roth               JR TWIN                  201.90     263.45   13  
  7 Ava Nelson                FR SOVE                  174.40     255.95   12  
  8 Maisa Kent-Doolan         SO WEBO                  185.05     253.35   11  
  9 Ashlynn Livengood         JR COVG                  176.35     246.55    9  
 10 Taylor Wilson             SR SOVE                  173.10     242.60    7  
 11 Mercedes Randles          FR CRAW                  162.95     221.50    6  
 12 Maddie Medley             SR FOUN                  147.70     206.35    5  
 13 Leah Sampson              JR SOVE                  130.60     196.50    4  
 14 Josie Harshbarger         FR FOUN                  147.75     183.30    3  
 
Event 5  Girls 1 mtr Diving
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims      Semis        
===============================================================================
Semi-Finals
  1 Leelah Fettig             JR WEBO                  176.35     281.90  
  2 Trinity Deck              JR CRAW                  173.55     277.20  
  3 Ella Hudson               SR CRAW                  143.60     233.50  
  4 Molly Barroff             JR SEEG                  143.85     229.55  
  5 Emily Smith               JR  SMT                  123.55     203.70  
  6 Stella Roth               JR TWIN                  121.30     201.90  
  7 Maisa Kent-Doolan         SO WEBO                  115.80     185.05  
  8 Ashlynn Livengood         JR COVG                  118.50     176.35  
  9 Ava Nelson                FR SOVE                  105.40     174.40  
 10 Taylor Wilson             SR SOVE                  105.50     173.10  
 11 Mercedes Randles          FR CRAW                  101.95     162.95  
 12 Josie Harshbarger         FR FOUN                   88.65     147.75  
 13 Maddie Medley             SR FOUN                   97.85     147.70  
 14 Leah Sampson              JR SOVE                   91.35     130.60  
 
Event 5  Girls 1 mtr Diving
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims        
===============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Leelah Fettig             JR WEBO                    0.01     176.35  
  2 Trinity Deck              JR CRAW                    0.01     173.55  
  3 Molly Barroff             JR SEEG                    0.01     143.85  
  4 Ella Hudson               SR CRAW                    0.01     143.60  
  5 Emily Smith               JR  SMT                    0.01     123.55  
  6 Stella Roth               JR TWIN                    0.01     121.30  
  7 Ashlynn Livengood         JR COVG                    0.01     118.50  
  8 Maisa Kent-Doolan         SO WEBO                    0.01     115.80  
  9 Taylor Wilson             SR SOVE                    0.01     105.50  
 10 Ava Nelson                FR SOVE                    0.01     105.40  
 11 Mercedes Randles          FR CRAW                    0.01     101.95  
 12 Maddie Medley             SR FOUN                    0.01      97.85  
 13 Leah Sampson              JR SOVE                    0.01      91.35  
 14 Josie Harshbarger         FR FOUN                    0.01      88.65  




